
6.45 "Hello, Children" for Bri-
tish Evacuees»
6. 0 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.10 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Geoffrey Toye and _ LondonSymphony Orchestra,"In a Summer Garden" (Delius)7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8. 0 Gil Dech and the 4YA
String Orchestra,
Concerto, Op. 6, No. 10 (Tor-elli), Elegiac Melodies (Grieg)8.14 Gerhard Husch (barivone),
Songs by Yrjo Kilpinen, "Elegyto the Nightingale,’’ Op. 21, Now.
1, "The Ski-Runner," ‘"Moon-'light"
8.22 From the Studio: Haagen
Holenbergh (piano),
Rallad, Op. 24 (Grieg), Bolero,
Op. 19 (Chopin)8.45 Ormandy and Minneapolis
Symphony Orchestra,
Roumanian Rhapsody No, 1 in A
Major, Op. 11 (Enesco)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Tohaikovski and his Music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

RavORRl alle
. et VarietyDinner music7° After dinner music
8. 0 "Mighty Minnites"8.15 Wariety
8.45 "The Rank Outsider"9.0 More variety
9.30 "Birth of the British
Nation"’
9.45 "The Curtain Risss"
9.49 Interlude
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Close down
11. 0 For My Lady: Queens ofSong: Lina Pagliughi, U.S.A.11.20 Health in the Home: "Your
Heart at Fifty"11.26 Potpourri: Sycopation12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15
Dp.
.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30-2. Educational session

(finalyi first term)
> Children’s session
— Dance Orchestras on ther
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 A Spoken Interlude by
Ursula Cruickshank .

7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8:0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
/

—
8.15 ‘Telephone Hour"
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Organola, presenting Jimmy
Leach
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

[D)
DUNEDIN
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6. Op.m. Tea-time iunes7. 0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday, May 4
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0. 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.456 The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reperter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
4.35 Health and Beauty session
6. 0 The Mystery at hitley’sHead
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No, 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 WNightcap Yarns8.5 This an ts Dangerous(first broadcast)
R Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9:15 Wild Life10.0 Men and Motoring (Rodae
10,45 armony Lane
411. 0 London Newsbe we
6. 0,7,0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.16 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Songs Fhat Sold a Million2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety Programme
4.30 Heaith and Beauty séssion(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5.0, The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 in His Steps: Man’s in-
humanity to Man (part 1)
7.45 Lady Courageous8.5 This Man is Dangerous
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning: Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane ;

10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Down Memory Lane11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 a, Backwardr2.15 Organ ogramme2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety3.30 Dangerous Journey4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Lock in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jackoi The Mystery at Whitley’s
ead
615 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times

7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Forgotten
Identity (part 1)
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Out of the Great God’s Heart
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10.0 The Evening Star; Pablo
Casals
10.15 Go To It
11. 0 London News

47,B DUNEDIN
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,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk ae
Aunt Daisy
Morning Refiections
Judy and Jane
Two Tunes at a Time
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
When To-morrow Comes
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Organ Programme2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) ;

3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,’
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. QO Halliday and Son
6. 0 Knights of .the Round
Table (final broadcast) 3

6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Cocktail
Tragedy (part 1)7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Young Lady Be Good, starring
Jane Withers }

8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m,. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning! .

5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News ;

7.15 Miss Portia Intervene
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patroi
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Understudy, starring John Suteton45 Nightcap YarnsDoctor Mac
Witd Life
Talk by Anne StewartCoOoow oao
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SPECIAL OFFER for
ONE MOnTH ONLY

25%Discount
OFF ALL MORSe
PRACTICE SETS
Sendstampedaddressed envelopefor illustrated leaflet

BOND & BOND LTD.
BOX 275, HAMILTON:

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMASPCAIARRHBronchitis, AntrumandSious Trouble:
Although 16 18 no longer Recessan: end treatsCatarrh sucethousands st4ll suffer themisery, un cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness 0f Catarrh- each germ separately.His facepasty andyellow_~his breath Catarrh germssour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed and eeepoisonous germs; theCatarrh sufferer moved, and Immunity18 indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh Is built up SO that thebegins In the nasal passages; often symptoms do not returnresulting from 8 neglected cold: It
18 caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles; etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product of
ally grOWS worse and does not get BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd. (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment: Lantigen Is such 8 treatment a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)

103 YorKSt,SYDNEY
lantigenBOral B L.1


